CWIiQ DATA DICTIONARY

The survey had three data files namely: -

e |ndata.*
e Hhdata.*
e Chdata.”

It is foundation on these files that all data analyzes were based upon.



INDIVIDUAL LEVEL (INDATA.*) DATA DICTIONARY

REGION Region
Value Label
1 Western
2 Central
3 Greater Accra
4 Volta
5 Eastern
6 Ashanti
7 Brong Ahafo
8 Northern
9 Upper East
10 Upper West
Al Cluster number
A2 Household number
MEMNO Member number
B1 Sex of household member
Value Label
1 Male
2 Female
B2 Absence(s) in the past 12 months
Value Label
1 Never
2 Less than six months
3 6 months or more
B3 Does member contribute to household income?
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
B4 Relationship to the head of the household
Value Label
1 Head
2 Spouse
3 Child
4 Parent
5 Other relative
6 Not related
B5 Age at last birthday (in years)



B6

B7

B8

B9

Cl

C2

Marital Status
Value Label

Never married
Loose/informal union
Married (monogamous)
Married (polygamous)
Divorced

Separated

Widowed
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Is Member physically or mentally handicapped?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Main type of disability
Value Label

Seeing
Hearing/speech
Moving

No feeling
Strange behaviour
Fits

Learning

Other
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Severity of disability

Value Label
1 Mild
2 Moderate
3 Severe

Can Member read and write?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Has Member ever attended school?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No



Highest grade the member completed

Value Label
0 None
1 Pre-school

11 Primary 1
12 Primary 2
13 Primary 3
14 Primary 4
15 Primary 5
16 Primary 6
17 JSS1
18 JSS2
19 JSS3
20 Middle 1
21 Middle 2
22 Middle 3
23 Middle 4
24 SSS1
25 SSS2
26 SSS3
27 Secondary 1
28 Secondary 2
29 Secondary 3
30 Secondary 4
31 Secondary 5
32 Lower 6
33 Upper 6
41 Vocational/tech/comm/agric sch
42 Teacher training
43 Nursing
51 Tertiary

Did Member attend school last year?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Is Member currently in school?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No



Cco Current level of school

Value Label
0 None
1 Pre-school
11 Primary 1
12 Primary 2
13 Primary 3
14 Primary 4
15 Primary 5
16 Primary 6
17 Jss1
18 JSS2
19 JSS3
24 SSS1
25 SSS2
26 SSS3
41 Vocational/tech/comm/agric sch
42 Teacher training
43 Nursing
51 Tertiary
C7 Kind of school attended
Value Label
1 Government
2 Church or Religious Organization
3 Other Private
4 Community
5 Other
C8A Problem: none (satisfied)
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
C8B Problem: lack of books or supplies
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
c8cC Problem: poor teaching
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
C8D Problem: lack of teachers
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No



C8E

C8F

C8G

C8H

CO9A

C9B

cocC

C9D

Problem:

Value

Problem:

Value

1
2

Problem:

Value

Problem:

Value

Reason:

Value

=

Reason:

Value

Reason:

Value

Reason:

Value

facilities in bad condition
Label

Yes
No

overcrowding
Label

Yes
No

lack of furniture
Label

Yes
No

other
Label

Yes
No

not of school age
Label

Yes
No

completed school
Label

Yes
No

too far away
Label

Yes
No

too expensive
Label

Yes
No



C9E Reason: working (home or job)

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
COF Reason: useless/uninteresting
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
C9G Reason: illness
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
C9H Reason: having a child/pregnancy
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
C9I Reason: failed exam
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
Cc9g Reason: got married
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
C9K Reason: apprenticeship
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
C9L Reason: other
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No



D1

D2

D3

D4

D5A

D5B

D5C

D5D

Did Member have a live birth in the last 12 months?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Did Member receive pre-natal care during the pregnancy?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Did Member receive post-natal care during the pregnancy?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Was Member sick or injured in the past 4 weeks?

Value Label

1 Yes

2 No
Sickness/injury: fever/malaria
Value Label

1 Yes

2 No
Sickness/injury: diarrhea
Value Label

1 Yes

2 No
Sickness/injury: injury/accident
Value Label

1 Yes

2 No
Sickness/injury: dental
Value Label

1 Yes

2 No



D5SE

D5F

D5G

D5H

D5I

D6

D7

Sickness/injury:

Value

1
2

Label

Yes

No

Sickness/injury: eye

Value

1
2

Sickness/injury: ear, nose or throat

Value

1
2

Label

Yes
No

Label

Yes
No

Sickness/injury: coughing

Value

1
2

Label

Yes
No

Sickness/injury: other

Value

1
2

Days missed from work/school because of illness/injury

Value

Sw N

Has Member consulted a health provider in the past 4 weeks?

Value

Label

Yes
No

Label

None

7 days or less
8 to 14 days

15 or more days

Label

Yes
No

skin condition



D8 Kind of health provider consulted

Value Label
1 Private clinic/hospital
2 Public clinic/hospital
3 Community health center
4 Private doctor/dentist
5 Traditional healer
6 Missionary hospital
7 Pharmacist/drugstore
8 Other
D9 Number of visits in the past 4 weeks
Value Label
1 1 to 3
2 4 to 6
3 More than 6
D10A Problem: none (satisfied)
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
D10B Problem: facilities were not clean
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
D10C Problem: long waiting time
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
D10D Problem: no trained professionals
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
D10E Problem: too expensive
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
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D10F

D10G

D10H

D10T

D11A

D11B

D11C

D11D

Problem:

Value

Problem:

Value

1
2

Problem:

Value

Problem:

Value

Reason:

Value

=

Reason:

Value

Reason:

Value

Reason:

Value

no drugs available
Label

Yes
No

treatment unsuccessful

Label

Yes
No

poor staffing attitude

Label

Yes
No

other
Label

Yes
No

no need
Label

Yes
No

too expensive
Label

Yes
No

too far
Label

Yes
No

other
Label

Yes
No
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Did Member do any type of work last week?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Was Member absent from work last week?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Has Member been looking and ready for work in the past 4 weeks?

Value Label
1 Yes
2 No

Reason not working last week
Value Label

No work available
Seasonal inactivity
Student
Household/family duties
Too old/too young
Infirmity

Disability

Other
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Number of jobs last week

Value Label
1 One
2 Two
3 More than two

Employment status in main Jjob
Value Label

Self-employed with employee
Self-employed without employee
Unpaid family worker

Casual worker

Regular employee

Domestic employee
Student/Apprentice

Other

O Joy U b WN -
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E7 Number of hours in main job last 7 days

Value Label
1 Less than 20 hrs
2 20 - 35 hrs
3 36 - 40 hrs
4 41 hrs or more
E8 Employer in main job
Value Label
1 Public
2 Private formal
3 Private informal
4 Semi-Public/Parastatal
5 NGOs/Intl Organisations
6 Other
E9 Main activity of main employer
Value Label
1 Agriculture
2 Mining and quarrying
3 Manufacturing
4 Construction
5 Transport/storage/communication
6 Wholesale/Retail trade
7 Financial services
8 Electricity, gas and water
9 Community/social services
E10 Did Member seek to increase earnings last week?
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
El1l Means to increase work last week
Value Label
1 More hours in current activity
2 More hours in additional activity
3 Change activity
4 Other
E12 Is Member ready for additional work in the next 4 weeks?
Value Label
1 Yes
2 No
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DISTRICT District unique ID based on REGION

Value Label
101 Jomoro
102 Nzema East
103 Ahanta West
104 Sekondi/Shama/Takoradi
105 Mpohor-Wassa East
106 Wassa West
107 Wassa Amenfi
108 Aowin
109 Juabeso-Bia
110 Sefwi Wiawso
111 Bibiani/Anhwiaso
201 KEEA
202 Cape Coast
203 Abura/Asebu/Kwamankese
204 Mfantsiman
205 Gomoa
206 Efutu/Ewutu/Senya
207 Agona
208 Asikuma/Odoben/Brakwa
209 Ajumako/Enyan/Essiam
210 Assin
211 Twifo/Heman/Lower Denkyira
212 Upper Denkyira
301 AMA
302 Ga
303 Tema
304 Dangbe West
305 Dangbe East
401 South Tongu
402 Keta
403 Ketu
404 Akatsi
405 NorthTongu
406 Ho
407 Hohoe
408 Kpando
409 Jasikan
410 Kadjebi
411 Nkwanta
412 Krachi
501 Birim North
502 Birim South
503 West Akim
504 Kwaebibirem
505 Suhum/Kraboa/Coaltar
506 East Akim
507 Fanteakwa
508 New Juaben
509 Akuapim South
510 Akuapim North
511 Yilo Krobo
512 Manya Krobo
513 Asuogyaman
514 Afram Plains
515 Kwahu South
601 Atwima
602 Amansie West
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603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
901
902
903
904
905
906
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

Amansie East
Adansi West
Adansi East
Ashanti Akim South
Ashanti Akim North
Ejusu/Juaben
Bosomtwe/Atwima/Kwawoma
KMA
Afigya/Kwabere
Afigya Sekyere
Sekyere East
Sekyere West
Ejura/Sekyeredumase
Offinso
Ahafo-Ano South
Ahafo-Ano North
Asunafo

Asutifi

Tanoso

Sunyani

Dormaa

Jaman

Berekum

Wenchi

Techiman
Nkoranza
Kintampo

Atebubu

Sene

Bole

West Gonja

East Gonja
Nanumba
Zabzugu-Tatale
Chereponi-Saboba
East Dagomba
Gushiegu-Karaga
Savelugu-Nanton
Tamale

Tolon

West Mamprusi
East Mamprusi
Builsa
Kassena-Nankani
Bongo

Bolgatanga

Bawku West

Bawku East

Wa

Nadowli

Sissala
Jirapa-Lambussie
Lawra

LGANAME District name
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URBRUR Place of residence
Value Label
1 Rural
2 Urban

HHWEIGHT Household weighting co-efficient

SURVEYZO Ecological zones

Value Label
0 Non-forest
1 Forest
METRO Metropolitan zones

METROZON Metropolitan zones based on REGION and DISTRICT
These are not metro zones per se. It is a reclassification of the
district to form 121 zones (districts) instead of the usual 110

districts.
Value Label

10101010101 Jomoro
10101020202 Nzema East
10101030303 Ahanta West
10101040404 Sekondi
10101040412 Shama
10101040413 Takoradi
10101050505 Mpohor-Wassa east
10101060606 Wassa West
10101070707 Wassa Amenfi
10101080808 Aowin-Suaman
10101090909 Juabeso-Bia
10101101010 Sefwi Wiawso
10101111111 Bibiani/Anhwiaso/Bekwai
10202010101 KEEA
10202020202 Cape Coast
10202030300 Abura/Asebu/Kwamankese
10202040404 Mfantsiman
10202050505 Gomoa
10202060606 Ewutu/Efutu/Senya
10202070707 Agona
10202080808 Asikuma/Odoben/Brakwa
10202090909 Ajumako/Enyan/Essiam
10202101010 Assin
10202111111 Twifo/Heman/Lower Denkyira
10202121212 Upper Denkyira
10303010101 Ablekuma
10303010106 Ashiedu Keteke
10303010107 Ayawaso
10303010109 Kpeshie
10303010108 Okaikwei
10303010110 Osu Klottey
10303020202 Ga
10303030303 Tema East
10303030311 Tema West
10303040404 Dangbe West
10303050505 Dangbe East
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10404010101
10404020202
10404030303
10404040404
10404050505
10404060606
10404070707
10404080808
10404090909
10404101010
10404111111
10404121212
10505010101
10505020202
10505030303
10505040404
10505050505
10505060606
10505070707
10505080808
10505090909
10505101010
10505111111
10505121212
10505131313
10505141414
10505151515
10606010101
10606020202
10606030303
10606040404
10606050505
10606060606
10606070707
10606080808
10606090909
10606101010
10606101019
10606101020
10606101021
10606111111
10606121212
10606131313
10606141414
10606151515
10606161616
10606171717
10606181818
10707010101
10707020202
10707030303
10707040404
10707050505
10707060606
10707070707
10707080808
10707090909
10707101010
10707111111
10707121212
10707131313

South Tongu
Keta

Ketu

Akatsi

North Tongu

Ho

Hohoe

Kpando

Jasikan

Kadjebi

Nkwanta

Krachi

Birim North
Birim South
West Akim
Kwaebibirem
Suhum/Kraboa/Coaltar
East Akim
Fanteakwa

New Juaben/Koforidua
Akuapim South
Akuapim North
Yilo Krobo
Manya Krobo
Asuogyaman
Afram Plains
Kwahu South
Atwima

Amansie West
Amansie East
Adansi West
Adansi East
Ashanti Akim South
Ashanti Akim North
Ejusu/Juaben
Bosomtwe/Atiwma/Kwawoma
Asokwa

Bantama

Manhyia

Subin
Afigya/Kwabere
Afigya Sekyere
Sekyere East
Sekyere West
Ejura/Sekyeredumase
Offinso
Ahafo-Ano South
Ahafo-Ano North
Asunafo

Asutifi

Tanoso

Sunyani

Dormaa

Jaman

Berekum

Wenchi

Techiman
Nkoranza
Kintampo
Atebubu

Sene
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10808010101
10808020202
10808030303
10808040404
10808050505
10808060606
10808070707
10808080808
10808090909
10808101010
10808111111
10808121212
10808131313
10909010101
10909020202
10909030303
10909040404
10909050505
10909060606
11010010101
11010020202
11010030303
11010040404
11010050505

QUINTILE Welfare quint
This groups all h

residence.
Value Labe
1 1st
2 2nd
3 3rd
4 4th
5 5th

UQUINTIL Urban welfare
This groups only

Value Labe

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

g w N

RQUINTIL Rural welfare
This groups only

Value Labe
1 1st
2 2nd
3 3rd
4 4th
5 5th

Bole

West Gonja

East Gonja
Nanumba
Zabzugu-Tatale
Chereponi-Saboba
Eastern Dagomba
Gushiegu-Karaga
Savelugu-Nanton
Tamale
Tolon-Kumbungu
West Manprusi
East Mamprusi
Builsa
Kassena-Nankani
Bongo
Bolgatanga
Bawku West
Bawku East

Wa

Nadowli

Sissala
Jirapa-Lambussie
Lawra

ile
ouseholds together irrespective of area

1

quintile
quintile
quintile
quintile
quintile

quintile
urban households.

1

quintile
quintile
quintile
quintile
quintile

quintile
rural households.

1

quintile
quintile
quintile
quintile
quintile
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